
 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 1
May 7, 2013

Pro/1/2/3 Men 28 miles 58 starters # of category starters: 13 30

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 2 Cat 3
1 42 Cesar Marte GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ 12
2 21 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 10
3 9 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 8 1
4 46 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY 7
5 57 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 6
6 22 stefan singer FGX Racing Jersey City NJ 5 1
7 37 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 4 2
8 17 Gregory Lee Bicycle Planet Racing Port Washington NY 3 2
9 28 Andrew Mitstifer Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 2 3
10 31 Daniel Cleiman Sixcycle-RK&O Newyork NY 1 4
11 29 Joaquin Cruz ASODOCI
12 PM? unknown rider
13 PM? unknown rider
14 23 Jayson Jacobs W&D Racing-NY Velo New York NY 3
15 32 Edward Zimmermann We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 5
16 56 Allen Carr Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 6
17 34 Thomas Bencivengo We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY 4
18 39 Christopher Shaw FGX Racing New York NY 7
19 11 Michael Beckerman FGX Racing Ridgewood NJ 8
20 30 John Buenaventura Sixcycle-RK&O New York NY 9
21 4 Brian Milligan FGX Racing New York NY 10
22 26 Robert Lattanzi Lupus Racing Team New York NY 5
23 50 Evan Cooper Century Road Club Assoc Closter NJ 6
24 43 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ
25 45 Juan Carlos Polanco GS Mengoni U.S.A.
26 38 Erin Korff AXIS Brooklyn NY 7
27 36 Brian Breach GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY
28 24 Alexander Barouh GS Mengoni U.S.A. Brooklyn NY 8
DQ 55 Anthony Lowe We Stand United (W.S.) Brooklyn NY

Points

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013 10:28 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 1
May 7, 2013

Cat 3/4 Men 23 miles 55 starters # of category starters: 39

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points Cat 4
1 326 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 12 1
2 344 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 10
3 327 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 8 2
4 336 Ernesto Paredes RBNY Racing New York NY 7 3
5 309 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 6
6 350 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 5
7 312 Christopher Castaldi Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 4
8 343 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 3 4
9 353 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 2 5
10 311 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 1
11 314 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 6
12 308 Joseph Tutt Sids Bikes NYC New York NY 7
13 348 Sean Hourigan Century Road Club Assoc Brooklyn NY 8
14 345 Nathan Brauer Foundation Brooklyn NY 9
15 341 Christopher Shea RBNY Racing New York NY 10
16 324 Misha Chiporukha CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY
17 337 Ian Lieberman Arc Racing New York NY 11
18 302 harryedmund bolick Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 12
19 319 Jacob Baty W&D Racing-NY Velo New Yorknew York NY 13
20 340 Nicolas Carnevale Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 14
21 346 Peter Rup MBCR mineola bike club racing Glen Coven NY 15
22 347 Edikson Pena Montecci Cycling New York NY 16
23 332 Andreas Katehis CRCA Junior Development Franklin Square NY 17
24 322 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 18
25 328 Jose Soriano FGX Racing Newyork NY 19
26 333 Spiridon Katehis Valley Stream NY 20
27 325 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 21
28 329 Todd Brilliant Century Road Club Assoc New York NY 22
29 323 Kenneth Luna Century Road Club Assoc Brooklyn NY 23
30 306 Kenneth Hochman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY
31 335 Matthew Rossi Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 24
32 334 Adel Sarhan Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 25
33 316 Carlos Guerrero Montecci Cycling Bronx NY 26
34 342 Robert Stern DieHard-Think Racing New York NY
35 34? unknown rider
36 321 Johnny Hsu W&D Racing-NY Velo Brooklyn NY 27
37 331 David Lipscomb CIS: First Team Astoria NY
38 338 manuel mainardi Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 28
39 354 Brian Quinn Rapha Racing Ridgewood NY 29
40 349 Vincent Cintron GS Gotham/TOGA Bikes Fort Lee NJ

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013 8:43 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series

Week 1
May 7, 2013

Cat 5 Men 12 miles 20 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 608 0:26:53 James Hyatt Brooklyn NY
2 617 Kris Broekaert New York NY
3 601 David Hall Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY
4 605 Chris Pino W&D Racing-NY Velo Brooklyn NY
5 606 nikolay koblov Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013 8:43 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics
Tuesday Night
Race Series 

Breakaway Couriers
Sprint Competition

Pro/1/2/3 Men 5/7/2013

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 10 Eugene Boronow GS Mengoni U.S.A. Tucson AZ 3
2 25 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 2
3 57 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 43 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 3
2 25 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 2
3 10 Eugene Boronow GS Mengoni U.S.A. Tucson AZ 1

Cat 3/4 Men

Sprint #1
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 325 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 3
2 322 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 2
3 317 Jeff Gottesman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #2
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 314 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 3
2 343 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 2
3 327 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 1

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013 8:43 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

1 Cesar Marte GS Mengoni U.S.A. Fort Lee NJ 12 12
2 Euris Vidal Foundation New York NY 10 10
3 Alessandro Matteucci BH/Comedy Central Brooklyn NY 8 8
4 Wilson Vasquez Lupus Racing Team Piermont NY 7 7
5 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 6 6
6 stefan singer FGX Racing Jersey City NJ 5 5
7 Roger Montes Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 4 4
8 Gregory Lee Bicycle Planet Racing Port Washington NY 3 3
9 Andrew Mitstifer Arc Racing Brooklyn NY 2 2

10 Daniel Cleiman Sixcycle-RK&O Newyork NY 1 1

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   10:29 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Regional Orthopedics
Overall Series Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total
05
07

1 Armand Wilhelm Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 12 12
2 Paul Carbonara AXIS Brooklyn NY 10 10
3 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 8 8
4 Ernesto Paredes RBNY Racing New York NY 7 7
5 Lance Sniadowski Flying Ace Cycling Club Staten Island NY 6 6
6 Samuel Frias Montecci Cycling Brooklyn NY 5 5
7 Christopher Castaldi Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 4 4
8 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 3 3
9 Carl Nelson Flying Ace Cycling Club Jamaica NY 2 2

10 Danny Inoa AXIS Brooklyn NY 1 1

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   8:44 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2
1 Stephan Hoffman Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles Brooklyn NY 4 2 2
1 Eugene Boronow GS Mengoni U.S.A. Tucson AZ 4 3 1
3 Stalin Quiterio Cuello Echelon Cycles Fort Lee NJ 3 0 3
4 Allan Rego Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes New York NY 1 1 0

0507

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   8:44 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night 
Race Series

Breakaway Courier
Overall Sprint

Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Rider Team Hometown Total S1 S2
1 Chris Young Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY 3 0 3
1 Bryan Williams Siggi's/nyvelocity New York NY 3 3 0
3 Egor Astakhov Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 2 0 2
3 Malcolm Mitchell CIS: Training Systems New York NY 2 2 0
5 Miguel Estrada CIS: First Team Brooklyn NY 1 0 1
5 Jeff Gottesman Deno's Wonder Wheel Cycling Brooklyn NY 1 1 0

0507

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   8:44 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 1/2/3 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

1 We Stand United (W.S.) 5 5
2 FGX Racing 3 3
3 GS Mengoni U.S.A. 2 2

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   8:44 AM



 2013 Regional Orthopedics Tuesday Night
Race Series

Lucarelli and Castaldi
Overall Team Standings

Category: 3/4 Men

Place Team Total
05
07

1 Century Road Club Assoc 5 5
2 Arc Racing 3 3
3 Montecci Cycling 2 2

Prepared by Atwood Racing Services, LLC 5/8/2013   8:44 AM


